No. 148 ITL / 6-2018 V2.
NEW
Upgrade of former series especially for machining turbine blades •
 5-fold indexable insert •
3 different insert geometries •
 2 different insert sizes •
3 different carbide grades •
 Shell-type and screw-in type mills •

PR.025.008 (Z=2) è
PR.025.012 (Z=3)
PR.025.009 (Z=3) è
PR.030.004 (Z=3) è PR.030.006 (Z=4)
PR.032.007 (Z=4) è PR.032.010 (Z=4)
PR.035.006 (Z=4) è
PR.035.010 (Z=5)
PR.035.007 (Z=5) è
PR.040.005 (Z=4) è PR.040.011*(Z=5) / PR.040.012 (Z=6)
PR.040.006 (Z=5) è PR.040.012 (Z=6)
PR.042.008 (Z=4) è PR.040.014*(Z=5) / PR.040.015 (Z=6)
PR.042.009 (Z=5) è  PR.040.015 (Z=6)
PR.050.004 (Z=5) è PR.050.009* (Z=6) / PR.050.010 (Z=7)
PR.050.005 (Z=6) è  PR.050.010 (Z=7)
PR.052.009 (Z=6) è PR.052.014* (Z=6) / PR.052.015 (Z=7)
new Ø52 / Z=7 è  PR.052.015 (Z=7)
semi-standard Ø63 / Z=8 è  PR.063.008* (Z=8)
semi-standard Ø80 / Z=10 è  PR.080.012* (Z=10)
Designation
Designation
RPLT10T3M0TN-HR1 è
RPLX10T3M0N-HR / RPLX12T3MOTN-FL
RPLT10T3M0TN-HR3 è
RPLT10T3M0TN-HR2 è RPLX10T3M0TN-HR
(e.g. Ø35 mm) (e.g. Ø35 mm)
*semi-standard
becomes
(Insert Ø 10 mm)
RPLT10 RPLX10
3
BUTTON INSERT CUTTERS
Design Upgrade of Former Series (Insert Ø 12 mm)
Application Range
Especially suitable for difficult-to-cut materials out of the material groups M and S.
Particularly recommended for machining turbine blades with insert grades IN7035 and IN2535.
Inserts with grade IN2505 are also suitable for machining of cast iron and steel out of material groups K and P.
Advantages
Designation
Designation
PR.024.004 è PR.025.011 (Ø25)
new Ø30 è PR.030.005
PR.032.008 è PR.032.009
PR.035.008 è PR.035.009
PR.040.007 è PR.040.008
PR.042.010 è PR.042.011
PR.050.006 è PR.050.007 / PR.050.008
new Ø50 / Z=6 è PR.050.008
PR.052.010 è PR.052.012 / PR.052.013
new Ø52 / Z=6 è PR.052.013
PR.063.005 è PR.063.006 / PR.063.007
new Ø63 / Z=7 è PR.063.007
PR.066.009 è PR.066.011 / PR.066012
new Ø66 / Z=7 è PR.066.012
PR.080.009 è PR.080.010 / PR.080.011
new Ø80 / Z=9 è PR.080.011
becomes
(Insert Ø 12 mm)
Designation  Designation
RPLT1204M0TN-HR1 è RPLX1204M0N-HR1 /

• 3 different insert geometries in 2 sizes
• 3 different carbide grades
• Shell-type and screw-in type milling cutters
• Tool diameter 20 — 80 mm in close and coarse pitch
4
PR10E01BM+
PR10D10BM+
Spare Parts:      insert screw SM35-076-10 (3,0 Nm)	 screw driver DS-T15S
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M Ø
d
L
a
Designation D L a M Z Insert Ø IK
PR.020.010 20 30 2,5 10 2 10 6,0 3 0,06
PR.025.012 25 35 2,5 12 3 10 4,4 3 0,10
PR.030.006 30 43 2,5 16 4 10 4,0 3 0,19
PR.032.010 32 43 2,5 16 4 10 2,2 3 0,20
PR.035.010 35 43 2,5 16 5 10 2,0 3 0,22
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z Insert Ø IK
PR.040.012 40 16 38 40 2,5 6 10 5,6 3 0,25
PR.042.015 42 16 40 40 2,5 6 10 5,8 3 0,28
PR.050.010 50 22 48 40 2,5 7 10 5,0 3 0,38
PR.052.015 52 22 50 40 2,5 7 10 4,7 3 0,40
PR.063.008 63 22 61 40 2,5 8 10 3,6 3 0,70
RPLX10T3M0N-HR
Ø4,4

Gr
ad
e
 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
5
PR12E01BM+
PR12D10BM+
Spare Parts:        insert screw SO 35080I (3.0 Nm)	 screw driver DS-T15S
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M Ø
d
L
a
Designation D d1 L a M Z Insert Ø IK
PR.025.011 25 21 35 3 12 2 12 6 3 0,10
PR.032.009 32 29 43 3 16 3 12 3,9 3 0,20
PR.035.009 35 29 43 3 16 4 12 2,6 3 0,21
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L a Z Insert Ø IK
PR.040.009 40 16 38 40 3 4 12 2,4 3 0,27
PR.040.010 40 16 38 40 3 5 12 2,4 3 0,24
PR.042.012 42 16 40 40 3 4 12 4 3 0,29
PR.042.013 42 16 40 40 3 5 12 4 3 0,27
PR.050.007 50 22 48 40 3 5 12 5,6 3 0,39
PR.050.008 50 22 48 40 3 6 12 5,6 3 0,37
PR.052.012 52 22 50 40 3 5 12 5,3 3 0,42
PR.052.013 52 22 50 40 3 6 12 5,3 3 0,40
PR.063.006 63 22 61 40 3 6 12 4 3 0,70
PR.063.007 63 22 61 40 3 7 12 4 3 0,64
PR.066.011 66 27 64 50 3 6 12 3,7 3 0,95
PR.066.012 66 27 64 50 3 7 12 3,7 3 0,90
PR.080.010 80 27 78 50 3 8 12 2,9 3 1,50
PR.080.011 80 27 78 50 3 9 12 2,9 3 1,44
RPLX1204M0N-HR1
Ø12 4,7
Ø4,4